9/28/23, 6:15 PM

RaceDay Scoring
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Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

Team Total Clock Time

Team Top Scores

Top

Place Team Name Team Score
1 Worland High School 40
2 Buffalo High School 68
3 Cody High School 90
4 Riverton High School 86
5  Lander Valley High School 100
6  Burlington High School 141
7  Thermopolis High School 175
8  Lovell High School Incomplete
9  Powell High School Incomplete

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

1:25:04.11
1:26:59.95
1:28:19.09
1:28:29.37
1:28:58.37
1:32:49.34
1:36:16.73
Incomplete

Incomplete

1,6,8,10,15,19,22
2,12,14,17,23,25,34
4,9,16,30,31,33
5,11,13,20,37
3,18,21,26,32,35,36
7,27,29,38,40,42
24,28,39,41,43

Tie Breaker-Next Score

19

25

33
Incomplete

35

42
Incomplete
Incomplete

Incomplete
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9/28/23, 6:15 PM

RaceDay Scoring

Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

Top
Place Bib Name

1 4494 Trajn Swalstad
2 4034 Zach Freise
3 4223 Diego Lobatos
4 4124 Benjamin Stewart
5 4357 Alexander Truax
6 4495 Jacob Holiday
7 4051 Howard McNiven
8 4496 Scottie Thomas
9 4297 Liam Taylor
10 4125 Val Payne
11 4498 Will Bishop
12 4358 Davian Spoonhunter
13 4035 Ethan Rayo
14 4359 Marshall Walton
15 4037 Cole Rasmuson
16 4497 Ira Croft
17 4126 Noah Kingston
18 4040 Jace Townsend
19 4226 Reed McFadden
20 4500 Ivan Thomas
21 4360 Kyler Heil
22 4227 Mack White
23 4499 Kiyoshi Smith
24 4036 Ryan Rasmuson
25 4436 Cole Keller
26 4038 Giovanni Monterastelli
27 4298 Korbyn Warren
28 4225 Logan Milek
29 4053 Paul McNiven
30 4435 Jadeth Elder
31 4052 Connor Hoyt
32 4128 Bryce Stevenson
33 4127 Randall Nielson
34 4224 Aquinas Lasnoski
35 4129 Syrus Bates
36 4039 Brodyn Lambert
37 4229 Logan Heller
38 4228 Micah Morgan
39 4362 Carlos Shaw

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

Year Team Name

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
12
9

9

12
12
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
9

11
11
12
10
12
9

10
12

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Worland High School
Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School
Riverton High School
Worland High School
Burlington High School
Worland High School
Powell High School

Cody High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School
Buffalo High School
Riverton High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School
Buffalo High School
Thermopolis High School
Buffalo High School
Powell High School
Lander Valley High School
Burlington High School
Thermopolis High School
Burlington High School
Cody High School

Cody High School

Lander Valley High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School
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40
68
100
90
86
40
141
40
Incomplete
90
40
86
68
86
68
40
90
68
100
40
86
100
40
68
175
68
Incomplete
100
141
175
141
90
90
100
90
68
100
100
86
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16:04.49
16:43.32
16:49.04
16:52.62
17:03.40
17:04.96
17:08.23
17:10.67
17:10.67
17:11.49
17:12.96
17:14.01
17:19.51
17:19.56
17:27.65
17:31.01
17:31.31
17:37.46
17:40.60
17:42.59
17:44.31
17:49.92
17:50.31
17:51.99
17:58.69
18:00.63
18:02.02
18:03.00
18:04.53
18:09.92
18:13.26
18:18.61
18:25.03
18:35.78
18:52.70
18:56.05
18:59.10
19:00.11
19:08.07

5:11
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:42
543
5:43
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:56
6:00
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:10

2/6



9/28/23, 6:15 PM

RaceDay Scoring

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
40 4241 Jacob Thomas 10 Lovell High School <5 Incomplete 8 19:15.20  6:13
41 4055 James Bassett 12 Burlington High School 38 141 6 19:33.84 6:19
42 4246 Stetson Asay 11 Lovell High School <5 Incomplete 8 19:35.91 6:19
43 4439 Teancum Gevas 9 Thermopolis High School 39 175 7 19:48.34 6:23
44 4054 Levi Wardell 11 Burlington High School 40 141 6 19:49.46 6:24
45 4437 Jesse Rodriguez 12 Thermopolis High School 41 175 7 19:59.10 6:27
46 4056 Bruce McNiven 11 Burlington High School 42) 141 6 20:09.39 6:30
47 4438 Seth Needham 12 Thermopolis High School 43 175 7 20:20.65 6:34
48 4245 Owen Hill 10  Lovell High School <5  Incomplete 8 20:22.62 6:34
49 4247 Jay Mayes 10  Lovell High School <5 Incomplete 8 20:40.38 640

Varsity Boys Worland High School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Top
Team Score: 40 Team Total Clock Time:
1:25:04.11
Place Bib Name
1 4494 Trajn Swalstad
2 4495 Jacob Holiday
3 4496 Scottie Thomas
4 4498 Will Bishop
5 4497 Ira Croft
6 4500 lvan Thomas
7 4499 Kiyoshi Smith

Varsity Boys Buffalo High School Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 19

Score Clock Time Pace
1 16:04.49 5:11

6 17:04.96 5:31

8 17:10.67 5:32
10 17:12.96 5:33
15 17:31.01 5:39
(19) 17:42.59 5:43
(22) 17:50.31 5:45

Top
Team Score: 68 Team Total Clock Time:
1:26:59.95
Place Bib Name
1 4034 Zach Freise
2 4035 Ethan Rayo
3 4037 Cole Rasmuson
4 4040 Jace Townsend
5 4036 Ryan Rasmuson
6 4038 Giovanni Monterastelli
7 4039 Brodyn Lambert

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 25

Score Clock Time Pace
2 16:43.32 5:24
12 17:19.51 5:35
14 17:27.65 5:38
17 17:37.46 5:41
23 17:51.99 5:46

(25) 18:00.63 5:49
(34) 18:56.05 6:06
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9/28/23, 6:15 PM

Varsity Boys Cody High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3

RaceDay Scoring

Team Total Clock Time:

1:28:19.09

Name

Top
Team Score: 90
Place Bib
1 4124
2 4125
3 4126
4 4128
5 4127
6 4129

Varsity Boys Riverton High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4

Benjamin Stewart
Val Payne

Noah Kingston
Bryce Stevenson
Randall Nielson

Syrus Bates

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 33

Score Clock Time Pace
4 16:52.62 5:27

9 17:11.49 5:33
16 17:31.31 5:39
30 18:18.61 5:54
31 18:25.03 5:56
(33) 18:52.70 6:05

Top
Team Score: 86 Team Total Clock Time:
1:28:29.37
Place Bib Name
1 4357 Alexander Truax
2 4358 Davian Spoonhunter
3 4359 Marshall Walton
4 4360 Kyler Heil
5 4362 Carlos Shaw

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
5 17:03.40 5:30
11 17:14.01 5:34
13 17:19.56 5:35
20 17:44.31 5:43
37 19:08.07 6:10
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9/28/23, 6:15 PM

RaceDay Scoring

Varsity Boys Lander Valley High School Team Dettail

Team Place: 5

Top
Team Score: 100 Team Total Clock Time:
1:28:58.37
Place Bib Name
1 4223 Diego Lobatos
2 4226 Reed McFadden
3 4227 Mack White
4 4225 Logan Milek
5 4224 Aquinas Lasnoski
6 4229 Logan Heller
7 4228 Micah Morgan

Varsity Boys Burlington High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 35

Score Clock Time Pace
3 16:49.04 5:25
18 17:40.60 5:42
21 17:49.92 5:45
26 18:03.00 5:49
32 18:35.78 6:00

(35) 18:59.10 6:07
(36) 19:00.11 6:08

Top
Team Score: 141 Team Total Clock Time:
1:32:49.34
Place Bib Name
1 4051 Howard McNiven
2 4053 Paul McNiven
3 4052 Connor Hoyt
4 4055 James Bassett
5 4054 Levi Wardell
6 4056 Bruce McNiven

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 42

Score Clock Time Pace
7 17:08.23 5:32
27 18:04.53 5:50
29 18:13.26 5:53
38 19:33.84 6:19
40 19:49.46 6:24
(42) 20:09.39 6:30

5/6



9/28/23, 6:15 PM

Varsity Boys Thermopolis High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7

RaceDay Scoring

Top
Team Score: 175 Team Total Clock Time:
1:36:16.73
Place Bib Name
1 4436 Cole Keller
2 4435 Jadeth Elder
3 4439 Teancum Gevas
4 4437 Jesse Rodriguez
5 4438 Seth Needham

Varsity Boys Lovell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
24 17:58.69 5:48
28 18:09.92 5:52
39 19:48.34 6:23
41 19:59.10 6:27
43 20:20.65 6:34

Top
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete
Place Bib Name

1 4241 Jacob Thomas

2 4246 Stetson Asay

3 4245 Owen Hill

4 4247 Jay Mayes

Varsity Boys Powell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 9

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 19:15.20 6:13
<5 19:35.91 6:19
<5 20:22.62 6:34
<5 20:40.38 6:40

Top
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 4297 Liam Taylor
2 4298 Korbyn Warren

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235622VB

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 17:10.67 5:32
<5 18:02.02 5:49
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